
Estrella Daniel 108 Graves Dru
Gardipe Wally 138 132 Sparks Jeremy
Withers Timothy 126 85 Chapman Helen
Poynter Vince 139 144 141 Lawrence-HarjoTony
Stewart Sekeithia 164 189 148 Montez Phillip

Rodriques Auggie
Grant Aricia
Sanders Blake

Fulbright Clark 153 Grogan Alex
Hull Steven 154 Hardin Tim
Watson Curtis 195 182 Taras Danielle
Williams Demetruis 156 128 LeesekampSheldon
Cobb Homer 221 186 194 LeesekampBrandon
Winsett Wade 219 208 179 Moreno Gregorio
Briggs Jeremy 202 184 229 225 Rice Tim
Osborne Roy 185 202 211 201 Smith Dewayne

Alvarez Phil 208
Mahanay Jason 197
Black Michael 237 183
Rylands Jeremy 239 184
Ebalaroza-Flores Jovan 255 230 189
Fein Gabriel 227 207 147
Boroff Ryan 214 194 201 159
Dix Troy 213 256 253 191

Divisioin A

Division E

Division C



122
146
148 128
163 144
171 165 168
181 160 147
186 156 222 182
146 164 169 140

188
201
212 173
201 164
223 184 204
246 187 213
210 245 243 186
258 177 224 212

Division B

Division D


